712 East Southmore Ave., Pasadena, Texas 77502
Phone: 713-472-7360   Fax: 713-472-7241
Web site: www.gagemaker.com
Indicators
Gages
Mechanical and Electronic
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select the model number for
the dial or digital indicator,
based on the gage.
2. Indicators for a special
application are available. Call
for a quotation.
Gagemaker sells replacement indicators for all Gagemaker products, as well as
indicators for many special applications. These instruments conform to AGD standards,
which ensures excellent performance and interchangeability. The indicators provide
quality construction and durability and contain a hard coated, scratch resistant crystal
face.
Indicators include various resolutions and travel, depending on the application. Both inch
and metric graduations are available. The smallest graduations for inch are: .0001”,
.0005”, and .001”, while the smallest graduations for metric are: 0.005 mm and 0.01 mm.
Features
• Conform to AGD standards
• Provide repeatability and accuracy
• Offer durable and quality construction
Replacement Dial Indicators – Gagemaker Products
Model No. Gagemaker Gage Model Travel/Res.
801 BR-2001 .250"/.001"
801I TH-3002R, TH3002V .250"/.001"
802 WT-9000 Series .250"/.001"
802I TH-3001R, TH-3001V, PD-3003 .250"/.001"
803 PN-3000 Series, BX-1000, BXG-1000 .125"/.0005"
803I TH-3002B, TH-3003B, TS-4000 .125"/.0005"
862 ET-7001, ET-7002, ET-7004, ET-7006 with Lever .500"/.001"
862I IT-6001, PD-3004 .500"/.001"
863
RG-7000 Series, TH-3004, TH-3006, TH-3008,
TH-3009, TH-3010, SRG-7000, MRP-5000 Series,
CA-9001
.500"/.0005"
863I PD-6000, PD-6001, SPG-6000, PG-6000 Series,
TS-1000, IT-5100 .500"/.0005"
863L PD-8000 Series with Lever .500"/.0005"
882 ET-7003, ET-7005, ET-7007 with Lever 1.00"/.001"
882I IT-6000 1.00"/.001"
80-0400 LG-5003 .025"/.0001"
80-0403 LG-5003 .100”/.0005
83-0582 MRP-2000, MRP-2500, MRP-3000 .500"/.0005"
83-0584 MRP-2000, MRP-2500, MRP-3000 .500"/.001"
87-070 MRP-1000, MRP-1500 .125"/.0005"
Note: I after model number indicates counter clockwise rotation.
L after model number indicates a lifting lever.
Dial Indicators*
Model No. Description Travel/Res.
805 General Application Mechanical .100"/.0005"
2358B-50 General Application Mechanical .500"/.0001"
2776FB General Application Mechanical 1.00"/.0005”
Digital Indicators*
Model No. Description Travel/Res.
543-683B Electronic/Digital .500"/.0005"
* Indicators for special applications require calling for a quotation.
Digital Indicators
Dial Indicators